N of reco track vs dxy [N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs dxy N of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs dxy

10°

10*

10°

10?

10

[

Ly

0.! 0.

—-25-20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25 0995=20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25 =25-20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25

=25-20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25 o

N of reco track vs dz [N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs dz_] | N of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs dz |

10°f et ik 10°

10°

10?

-
T

=
o
Ty
[N
(=)
Ty
Ty




	Contents
	Page 1


